(DRAPER)

Roller Table, 375mm

STOCK No. 19192 BRAND Draper
BARCODE 5010559191925
WARRANTY Lifetime

FEATURES

« Fourindependently adjustable legs
o Table size: 1090mm (L) x 450mm (W)

DESCRIPTION

For use with bandsaws and planer/thicknessers where additional support of lengthy workpieces is required. Four independently adjustable legs.

CONTENTS

1xRoller Table, 375mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Height (Max)

Height (Min)

Max Supporting Weight
Roller Width

Table Size

Table Weight

1029mm

686mm

100kg

375mm

1090 x 450mm

20.5kg
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