

Roller Table, 375mm

STOCK No. 19192 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5010559191925

WARRANTY Lifetime

FEATURES

- Four independently adjustable legs
- Table size: 1090mm (L) x 450mm (W)



DESCRIPTION

For use with bandsaws and planer/thicknessers where additional support of lengthy workpieces is required. Four independently adjustable legs.

CONTENTS

1 x Roller Table, 375mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Height (Max)	1029mm
Height (Min)	686mm
Max Supporting Weight	100kg
Roller Width	375mm
Table Size	1090 x 450mm
Table Weight	20.5kg

Link to product - drapertools.com